
23-11/2012
HYDERABAD (PHASE III )

WA ITLIST FOR TYPE

WT, RTi':GN. NAMTi': DATE STATUS AS
NO. NO. ON DATE

1. H~BO469 J~GAN MOHAN RAO TATA 11/12/06 ALLOTTED ~3-)(\-'2
2. HABO500 VETi':RESHAM MADHUPATHI 08/03/07 NOT RESPONDED

WITHIN DUE
DATE-16-11-12

.1. HAAOOO.1 J) RANG~NNA 14./11/08 ALLOTTED c~ .2.3-X,-\.
4. HAAO227 K rtTi':EL~VATHI 22/10/10 ALLOTTED -d..c:> -
5. HAAOO90 S ABDtJrj KHADER 26/03/12 ALLOTTED -d.o -

WA TTI.IST FOR TYPE I C

WT. R~GN. NAME DATE STATUS AS ON
NO. NO. DATE

1. HACO385 K SURESH 05/05/06 NOT RESPONDED
WITHIN DUE
DATE-16-11-12

2. HACO405 C C S RAO 05/05/06 OFFER SENT;
LAST DATE 14-12-12

3 HAC0151
4. HAC0442
5. HAC0444
6. HAR016q
7. HAC0454
8. HAC0456
q. HAC0471

10. HAC0480
11. HAC0484
12. HAC0492
13. HAC0497
14. HAC050q
15. HAR0284
16. HARO058
17. HARO057

05/05/06
05/05/06
05/05/06
09/05/06
07/08/06
13/09/06
03/01/07
05/02/07
19/02/07
01/03/07
06/03/07
29/03107
22/06/07
17/04/09
11/01/10

K K REDDY
K M BABA
G C SHEKHAR
P P CHOWDARY
JOHN PETER
K V r.AKSHMI
,J P r.AKSHMI
p R KUMAR
S V RAO
J K MOHAN
C S RAO
R PRAVEEN KUMAR
R T1AKSHMT
DONAVATjTJI RAMESH
SURYA PRAKASH

WAITJ.IST FOR TYPE

WT, R~GN. NAME DATE STATUS AS ON
NO. NO. DATE

1. HABO281 MUSHTAQ AHMED I PATEL 25/06/07
2. HACO067 S A RAHIM 17/02/10
.1. HAC0162 .TA.KK(Jr.A NATARAJU 26/05/10
4. HAB0169 p p CHOWDARY 05/10110
5. HACO119 S NATESHAN 11/11/10


